Sink Faucet Model No. 0047
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99100783
24641
99310252
24640
99310251
99636072
99011723
99011722
37595
37596
99330216
99636073
99100767
99030710
99103534
99330205
99103531
99041122
99041158
08019
99047922
372270
37227
99091616

6” Tube Spout w/Aerator

8” Tube Spout w/Aerator

10” Tube Spout w/Aerator
12” Tube Spout w/Aerator
14” Tube Spout w/Aerator

5” Tube Spout w/ Aerator (Cast Brass)
Cold Lever Handle w/ Screw
Hot Lever Handle w/ Screw
Cold OEM CE Stem

Hot OEM CE Stem

Female Flange Adjustable
55/64-27" Female Thread 1.5 GPM Aerator
Spout Nut (PK/2)

Snap Ring (PK/6)

O-Ring (PK/25)

Handle Screws (PK/25)
O-Ring for Stem (PK/25)
Rubber Washer Seat (PK/25)
Seat Washer Screw (PK/25)
Cap Thread Gasket
Replaceable Seat (PK/10)
Cold Stem Unit w/ Gasket
Hot Stem Unit w/ Gasket
Washer Rubber (PK/10)



